Product Datasheet
BioPAT®
Pinch Valve
For Flow Control and
Open | Close Applications
Product Information
The BioPAT® Pinch Valve is an innovative valve solution for
flow rate control and open | close applications. It consists of

6 5( )
1 / 2  x  7 / 8
Ordering Information
Item Description Order Number
BioPAT® Pinch Valve, Size A ¼" ×  " BPR1006
¼" × ⅜" BPR1007
⅛" × ¼" BPR1008
BioPAT® Pinch Valve, Size B ½" × ⅞" BPR1003
½" × ¾" BPR1004
⅜" × ⅝" BPR1005
BioPAT® Pinch Valve, Size C 1" × 1 ⅜" BPR1000
¾" × 1 ⅛" BPR1001
¾" × 1" BPR1002
Item Order Number
Drive for BioPAT® Pinch Valve, Size A & B BPR1101
Drive for BioPAT® Pinch Valve, Size C BPR1102
Item Description Order Number
BioPAT® Pinch Valve Installation Set for size A ¼" ×  " BPR1015
¼" × ⅜" BPR1016
⅛" × ¼" BPR1017
BioPAT® Pinch Valve Installation Set for size B ½" × ⅞" BPR1012
½" × ¾" BPR1013
⅜" × ⅝" BPR1014
BioPAT® Pinch Valve Installation Set for size C 1" × 1 ⅜" BPR1009
¾" × 1 ⅛" BPR1010
¾" × 1" BPR1011
Installation Set
Consisting of 1 gripper, 1 lid and 2 tube holders specific for the required tubing size.
Item Order Number
Fork Tool for BioPAT® Pinch Valve BPR1103
Accessories
Electrical Drive
Valve Body
9